
 

 

Tuesday Aug. 23 Trinity Catholic Away JV- 5:30 Varsity- 6:30 
Thursday Aug. 25 Buchholz Home JV- 5:30 Varsity- 6:30 
Saturday Aug. 27 Cardinal 

Mooney 
Home  Varsity- 

12:00 
Fri/Sat Sep. 2-3 Nike 

Tournament 
Away  Varsity- TBA 

Tuesday Sep. 6 Vanguard Away JV- 6:00 Varsity- 7:00 
Thursday Sep. 8 
(Veterans Night) 

Forest Home JV- 6:00 Varsity- 7:00 
 

Fri/ Sat Sep. 9-10 Middleburg 
Tournament 

Away JV-TBA  

Saturday Sep. 17 Tampa & 
Trinity Prep 
(Tri- match) 

Away  Varsity- TBA 

Thursday Sep. 22 Florida High Home  Varsity- 6:00 
Tuesday Sep. 27 Forest Away JV- 6:00 Varsity- 7:00 
Tuesday Oct. 4 GHS Home JV- 6:00 Varsity- 7:00 
Thursday Oct. 6  
(Senior Night)  

Vanguard Home JV-6:00 Varsity- 7:00 

Thursday Oct. 13 Trinity Catholic Home JV- 5:30 Varsity- 6:30 
Saturday Oct. 15 Bishop Kenny 

& Ponte Vedra 
(Tri- match) 

Away  Varsity- TBA 



 


